
CMSA of EASTERN OKLAHOMA  
FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS (FAQ’S) 

 

What are you? 

CMSA of Eastern Oklahoma is a chapter of the Case Management Society of America, an international, 

501(C) (6) nonprofit association for case management professionals.  Our membership is comprised of case 

managers, care managers, nurses, social workers, rehab specialists, physicians, health coaches, pharmacists, 

students, and corporations and suppliers that support the case management industry.  
 

Who are you?  

Our 2024 Executive Board Members: 

               

   President – Vickie Macias   vmacias@completeok.com 

                           Vice-President-Pamela Lyon   plyon@cornerstonecaregiving.com   

                           Past President – Charlie Redding  charlie@arrowsenioradvisors.com 

                           Secretary – Alicia Conner-Todd                     aconnertodd@stonegatesl.com 

                           Treasurer – Jennifer Oard   jloard.okmedtransport@gmail.com          

Board Members: 

     Cathy Young          cathy@phoenixhealthcarellc.com 

                           LaTrice Davis-Thomas latrice1908@yahoo.com 

   Kathy King   kking52@cox.net              

                                    Weston Graff   westonpgraff@livewellhospice.com 

   Sara Forrest   sforrest@chmcok.com 

      

Ancillary Board Members:                               

     Spring Morrow  spring.morrow@diakonosgroup.com 

     Roxie Bailey   rmbailey@saintfrancis.com 

      

Administrative Assistant: Victoria McKenna   info@cmsa-easternok.org 

      

When do you meet? 

Our monthly educational and networking meetings are usually the 2nd Thursday of the month. Some are 

lunch and some are dinner meetings so check the website: www.cmsa-easternok.org for times, dates, 

location and topics. You do not need to be a member to attend these meetings. Please call 918-521-5595 or 

e-mail info@cmsa-easternok.com to be added to the email list.  

How do we contact you? 

By phone: 918-521-5595 

EFAX:   866-570-1396                      Email: info@cmsa-easternok.com   

Website: www.cmsa-easternok.org                   Mail: P.O. Box 35766, Tulsa, OK  74153-0713 

 

How do we become more involved? 

The board usually meets at 5pm-7pm on the fourth Tuesday of the month. Any CMSA member is free to 

attend any of the board meetings, however, please contact a board member to verify any changes, exact time 

and location. We would love to have new volunteers for committees:  Membership, Christmas Charity 

Fashion Show, Golf Tournament, Educational Meetings, Conferences, etc. To become a CMSA member, go 

to www.cmsa.org and click on “Join Now”. Eastern Oklahoma membership code is OK2. 
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